w w w . a t c i . c o m
ATzk - 0020-0100
Ku-Band
vsat transmitter
(L-Band Input)
ATCi introduces complete line of solid state
transmitters for outdoor or indoor installations.
• Smallest and most light-weight unit available today (26 - 82 lbs).
• Wide range of  power outputs available.
• 20 - 100 watts with other powers available upon request.
• Rugged design for outdoor use.
• L - Band input.
• Flange or coax output available.
• Available in outdoor and indoor style (outdoor style shown).
• AC or DC (optional for certain models).
• 1 Year warranty.
• Excellent customer support.
Specifications: Ku-Band VSAT Transmitter
ATCi Corporate Office
450 N McKemy • Chandler, AZ 85226 • t 480.844.8501 • f  480.898.7667 • www.atci.com
  Model          	          Output Power at                   Gain dB                  1 dB	Power                   XC Power Comsuption
                                PSAT typ. (watts)                   (min)               Compression Point                         (Watts)                        (Inches)
ATZK-0020                         20	                                  70                          42dBm                                      250                    12.1 x  7.5 x 9.2
ATZK-0025                         25	                                  70                          43dBm                                      300                    12.1 x 10.4 x 9.2
ATZK-0030                         30	                                  70	                          44dBm                                      350                    12.1 x 10.4 x 9.2
ATZK-0050                         50                                  80	                          46dBm                                      600                    12.1 x 10.4 x 9.2
ATZK-0060                         60	                                  80	                          47dBm                                      650                    12.1 x 10.4 x 9.2
ATZK-0100                        100                                 80                          49dBm                                     1200                   16.5 x 15.4 x 9.2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Frequency range                                                                        14.0 to 14.50 GHz          Other options available
Input Frequency Range                                                              	950 to 1525 MHz
Gain flatness over any 40 MHz                                                	 +/-1.3 dB max at room temperature